Medomak Middle School Wrestling Schedule

2026

Date Opponent Time Bus
Wed, Feb 18 @ Destroyer Duals - Bath MS 8:00 WI/9:30 7:00
Sat, Feb 21 @ Mattanawcook, Ellsworth, 9:00 WI/10:00 6:15

Ridge View & SeDoMoCha
Wed, Feb 25 @ Nokomis & Winslow 3:30 WI/4:00 1:10
Sat, Feb 28 @ Oceanside, Bucksport & PCMS  8:30 W1/9:30 7:45
Wed, Mar 4 vs. Mt. View, Somerhill & Warsaw 3:30 WI1/4:00
Sat, Mar 7 vs. CRMS, Mattanawcook, Messo, 9:00 WI/10:00

Mtn. Valley, Somerhill & Skow
Wed, Mar 11 @ Troy Howard, CRMS, OMS 3:30 WI/4:00 2:05
Sat, Mar 14 @ Ridge View, Bangor & Hichborn 8:30 W1/9:00 6:15
Sat, Mar 21 @ East Regional - Ellsworth 8:00 WI/9:00 6:00

Sat, Mar 28 @ PTWL Champ - Belfast 9:00 WI/10:00 7:30



